GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2782
ANSWERED ON:07.12.2009

FAVOURABLE TRADE BALANCE
Hegde Shri Anant Kumar;Singh Shri Rajiv Ranjan (Lalan)

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) the names of the countries with which India has registered a constant favourable trade balance during the last three years; and

(b) the value of import and export carried out with these countries during the last three years?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY (SHRIJYOTIRADITYA M. SCINDIA)

(a)&(b) The list of countries with which India has registered a consistent favourable trade balance during the last three years alongwith
the value of import and export carried out with these countries is Annexed.
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